

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 43 of 2018State of Chhattisgarh & Anr. **Versus** I.C. Jindal & Anr.

13.02.2018	Mr. S.P. Kale, Dy. A.G. Advocate for the State. Call for the records and matter be listed immediately after the records are received. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE