

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 43 of 2018

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** I.C. Jindal

23.6.2023	Ms. Meena Shashtri, Addl.A.G. for the State/ Petitioner. Heard. Issue notice to respondents. Process fee be paid as per rules. SD/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Ayushi	