



## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 43 of 2018

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** I.C. JINDAL

### Order Sheet

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |
|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |
| 10/04/2026 | <p>Shri Vinay Pandey, Dy. A.G. for the petitioners/ State.</p> <p>None for the respondents in two rounds.</p> <p>Call this matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/><b>(Rakesh Mohan Pandey)</b><br/>Judge</p> |

Nimmi